Indiana, between .oehour-

of li):00 o'clock a. m and 4:00 o'clock p. m. on

Tuesday. October 4, 1004,

the rents and profits a term not exceeding

seven years.' the fullowing described real

estate, situated in Adams county. Indiana,

to-wit:

Inlot number nine hundred and six .’906) in i
A. T Lynch s j;-,-divisionof the'east half of t
the northeast quarter < t section four 4. :n ,
township twenty-seven'27 north, range four- <
teen 14> east, in the city of Decatur, Indiana. ,

And on failure to realize therefrom the full i
amount of judgment, interest thereon and ¦